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Wednesday Winter Div 1 · Wednesday Winter Div 1

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 30 Jun 2025

Moreton Bay Table Tennis Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

D'Bay Diggers have a BYE.

Wed 02 Jul 2025 18:30 TABLE 1 Burpengary Bullets North Lakes Lions

Wed 02 Jul 2025 18:30 TABLE 2 Petrie Pirates Caboolture Cutters

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Moreton Bay Table Tennis Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Burpengary Bullets have a BYE.

Wed 23 Jul 2025 18:30 TABLE 1 Caboolture Cutters D'Bay Diggers

Wed 23 Jul 2025 18:30 TABLE 2 North Lakes Lions Petrie Pirates

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Moreton Bay Table Tennis Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Caboolture Cutters have a BYE.

Wed 30 Jul 2025 18:30 TABLE 1 Petrie Pirates Burpengary Bullets

Wed 30 Jul 2025 18:30 TABLE 2 D'Bay Diggers North Lakes Lions

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Moreton Bay Table Tennis Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Petrie Pirates have a BYE.

Wed 06 Aug 2025 18:30 TABLE 1 North Lakes Lions Caboolture Cutters

Wed 06 Aug 2025 18:30 TABLE 2 Burpengary Bullets D'Bay Diggers

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Moreton Bay Table Tennis Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

North Lakes Lions have a BYE.

Wed 13 Aug 2025 18:30 TABLE 1 D'Bay Diggers Petrie Pirates

Wed 13 Aug 2025 18:30 TABLE 2 Caboolture Cutters Burpengary Bullets

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Moreton Bay Table Tennis Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away
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D'Bay Diggers have a BYE.

Wed 20 Aug 2025 18:30 TABLE 1 Burpengary Bullets North Lakes Lions

Wed 20 Aug 2025 18:30 TABLE 2 Petrie Pirates Caboolture Cutters

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

Moreton Bay Table Tennis Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Burpengary Bullets have a BYE.

Wed 27 Aug 2025 18:30 TABLE 1 Caboolture Cutters D'Bay Diggers

Wed 27 Aug 2025 18:30 TABLE 2 North Lakes Lions Petrie Pirates

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 01 Sep 2025

Moreton Bay Table Tennis Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Caboolture Cutters have a BYE.

Wed 03 Sep 2025 18:30 TABLE 1 Petrie Pirates Burpengary Bullets

Wed 03 Sep 2025 18:30 TABLE 2 D'Bay Diggers North Lakes Lions

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 08 Sep 2025

Moreton Bay Table Tennis Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Petrie Pirates have a BYE.
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Wed 10 Sep 2025 18:30 TABLE 1 North Lakes Lions Caboolture Cutters

Wed 10 Sep 2025 18:30 TABLE 2 Burpengary Bullets D'Bay Diggers

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 15 Sep 2025

Moreton Bay Table Tennis Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

North Lakes Lions have a BYE.

Wed 17 Sep 2025 18:30 TABLE 1 D'Bay Diggers Petrie Pirates

Wed 17 Sep 2025 18:30 TABLE 2 Caboolture Cutters Burpengary Bullets

Finals · Week starting Mon 22 Sep 2025

Moreton Bay Table Tennis Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

TBD have a BYE.

Page 4 of 4 Accessed at 25 Aug 2025 at 15:19:10


	Moreton Bay Table Tennis Association
	Wednesday Winter Div 1 · Wednesday Winter Div 1
	Round 1 · Week starting Mon 30 Jun 2025
	Round 2 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025
	Round 3 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025
	Round 4 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025
	Round 5 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025
	Round 6 · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025
	Round 7 · Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025
	Round 8 · Week starting Mon 01 Sep 2025
	Round 9 · Week starting Mon 08 Sep 2025
	Round 10 · Week starting Mon 15 Sep 2025
	Finals · Week starting Mon 22 Sep 2025


